Page 1 of  5
XFP-ER
10GBASE, XFP, ER, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1550nm, 40km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Supports 8.0Gb/s to 11.1Gb/s bit rates

© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
5. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number  OEM  Part Number
3Com 3CXFP96-A Extreme 10124-A
Adtran 1442940G1C-A F5 Networks F5UPGXFPEROPR-A
Adtran 1442940G1-A Finisar FTLX1611M3-A
Adtran 1442941F1-A Finisar FTRX-1611-3-A
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE00876CA-A Force GP-XFP-1E-A
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE00876AA-A Fujitsu FC9573E420-C1
Alcatel-Lucent 3FE50712CA-A Fujitsu FC9573E420-I02-A
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE06589CA-A Fujitsu FIM31112-100-A
Alcatel-Lucent 1AB217280001-A Fujitsu FIM31112-110-A
Alcatel-Lucent 109537563-A Fujitsu FIM31112-120-A
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE05832CA-A Fujitsu FIM31112-A
Alcatel-Lucent 3HE05832CA-C1 H3C 0231A72X-A
Allied Telesis AT-XPER40-A IBM 45W2812-A
Blade Networks ET5302-ER-A Infinera TOM-10G-IR2-A
Brocade-Foundry 10G-XFP-ER-A JDSU JXP-01EEAB1-A
Brocade-Foundry OC192-XFP-IR2-A JDSU JXP-01EGAB1-A
BTI BP3AM4LI-A JDSU JXP-01EMAB1-A
Calix 100-02595-A JDSU JXP-01EMAC1-A
Calix 100-01426-A Juniper EX-XFP-10GE-ER-C1
Calix 100-01425-A Juniper EX-XFP-10GE-ER-A
Calix 10GXFP40H-CLX Juniper SRX-XFP-10GE-ER-A
Ciena NTTP84AA-E6-A Juniper XFP-10G-E-OC192-IR2-A
Ciena XCVR-A40V55-A Marconi SU69CC-A
Ciena NTTP80DA-A MRV XFP-10GD-IR2-A
Ciena 10GEXFP-ER-CIE MRV XFP-10GED-IR2-A
Cisco ONS-XC-10G-I2-A MSA Champion ONE 10GXFP40-H
Cisco XFP-10GER-OC192-IR-L-A MSA Champion ONE 10GXFP40
Cisco XFP-10GER-OC192IR+-A Nortel AA1403003-E5-A
Cisco XFP10GER-192IR-L-A Omnitron 7427-2-A
Cisco XFP-10GER-OC192IR-A OnePort OP-XFP-ER-OC192
Cisco XFP-10GER-192IR+-A Redback XFP-10GE-ER-A
Cisco XFP10GER192IR-RGD-A Telco 10GERTDDXFP-A
Cisco XFP-10GER-192IR+-C1 Transition Networks TN-XFP-10GER-OC192IR-A
Cyan 280-0015-00-A Transition Networks TN-XFP-ER-A
Cyan 280-0121-00-A Zhone MXK-10GE-XFP-40KM-1550-A
Data Center Optics AN-XFP-ER-OC192 ZTE XFP-10GE-S40K-A
Enterasys 10GBASE-ER-XFP-A
Page 5 of  5
XFP-ER
10GBASE, XFP, ER, SMF TRANSCEIVER